GEAR PUMP
M-6Single Gear Pump
Single Gear Pump
SWG2
Direction of rotation
SWG2-4.4-R SWG2-4.4-L 4.4 6.6 250 270 4000 47.5 95 Rc1/2 Rc1/2
SWG2-7-R SWG2-7-L 7.0 10.4 250 270 4000 47.5 99 Rc1/2 Rc1/2
SWG2-9.5-R SWG2-9.5-L 9.5 14.2 250 270 4000 49.5 103 Rc1/2 Rc1/2
SWG2-11.3-R SWG2-11.3-L 11.3 16.9 250 270 4000 51 106 Rc1/2 Rc1/2
SWG2-14-R SWG2-14-L 14.0 21.1 250 270 4000 53 110 Rc1/2 Rc3/4
SWG2-17.8-R SWG2-17.8-L 17.8 26.7 230 260 3300 56 116 Rc1/2 Rc3/4
SWG2-20.8-R SWG2-20.8-L 20.8 31.2 210 230 2800 58.5 121 Rc1/2 Rc3/4
SWG2-27.9-R SWG2-27.9-L 27.9 41.8 180 200 2100 64 132 Rc1/2 Rc3/4
SWG2-34.4-R SWG2-34.4-L 34.4 51.7 140 160 2000 69.5 143 Rc1/2 Rc3/4
R L L M d D
Volume
cm3/r.
Discharge